
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 1 2,1,6 3/1/2 10 27/06/20 B Y Y 3 187.00 1 300m

 546672 Pressure Rising Shawn Fullerton 1 2,2,8 3/1/2 10 26/03/20 B 199.00 2 300m

 547070 Air Grace David Rundle 1 3,6,3 4/1/2 12 10/06/20 B Y Y 3 232.00 3 300m

 554486 Not For Profit Raymond Fewings 1 2,1,1 4/1/2 23 28/01/21 D Y Y 4 318.00 4 300m

 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 2 3,2,1 4/1/2 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 255.00 5 300m

 551519 Casino Rose Kevin Bewley 2 8,4,5 4/1/1 12 31/08/20 B 92.00 6 300m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, February 22, 2024 Page 1 of 9



Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS

MBS Tuesday, 27 February 2024

Trainer Dist

300 meters

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 2 1,2,8 5/1 2 29/04/22 B Y 1 216.00 1 300m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 2 2,4,5 5/1 10 10/04/21 D Y Y 3 178.00 2 300m

 570183 Little Miss Hugs Tania Foster 1 1,2,1 5/1 3 06/12/21 B Y 13 211.20 3 300m

 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 2 1,2,1 5/1 9 15/09/20 B Y Y 13 195.00 4 300m

 554474 Solar Circles Wendy Sebastyan 1 8,6,1 5/1 9 27/01/21 D Y Y 17 190.00 5 300m

 555685 Allinga Molly Yvonne King 1 4,6,4 5/1 11 27/02/21 B Y Y 181.00 6 300m

 543215 Correlate Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,6,2 5/1 13 03/02/20 B Y 171.00 7 300m

 556393 Crackerjack Nick Kevin Bewley 2 5,5,1 5/1 9 16/11/20 D Y 169.00 8 300m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 1 4,2,2 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 168.00 9 300m

 534889 Molly Palms Leslie Carraill 1 5,7,5 5/1 5 05/06/19 B Y Y 149.00 10 300m

 555864 Calypso Queen Edgar Kowalewski 1 6,4,5 5/1 5 06/12/20 B Y 136.00 11 300m

 565123 Jade Palms Leslie Carraill 1 5,6,1 5/1 4 22/11/21 B Y Y 134.00 12 300m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 1 6,4,5 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 122.00 13 300m

 533273 Flying Frank Melissa Fullerton 1 5,3,7 5/1 5 06/01/19 D 111.00 14 300m

 540959 Go Go Ringo Tamica Dunn 1 6,8,4 5/1 9 03/01/20 D Y 94.00 15 300m
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MBS Tuesday, 27 February 2024
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 572056 Victa Gary Ronald Schadow 1 1 6 1 03/05/22 D Y Y 1 151.20 1 300m

 572057 Victa Val Ronald Schadow 1 1,8 6 1 03/05/22 B Y Y 1 105.60 2 300m

 562359 Nina Inferno Kevin Bewley 1 3,4,4 6 8 02/06/21 B 3 174.00 3 300m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 1 2,3,6 6 1 17/04/22 B Y 3 158.00 4 300m

 550849 Chuckles Kevin Bewley 1 3,5,3 6 5 14/08/20 D Y 3 117.00 5 300m

 554752 Last Iceberg Gary Pidgeon 1 2,7,8 6 5 03/02/21 D Y Y 3 105.00 6 300m

 566467 Somnambulist Jane Mcnicholl 2 1,6,1 6 3 19/12/21 B Y Y 13 185.00 7 300m

 572579 Dalkey Dasher Raymond Fewings 1 1,6,5 6 2 30/04/22 B Y Y 13 140.00 8 300m

 565116 Yvonne's Pick Yvonne King 1 3,2,1 6 2 18/11/21 D Y Y 14 231.00 9 300m

 538607 Loving The Cash Tony Hinrichsen 1 2,6,2 6 11 27/10/19 B Y 14 187.00 10 300m

 572591 Detorri Fury Tony Hinrichsen 1 3,3,1 6 1 11/05/22 D Y Y 170.00 11 300m

 570497 All The Sass Anthony Nobes 2 6,1,2 6 1 28/03/22 D Y Y 138.00 12 300m

 560819 Redshift Jules Kevin Bewley 2 5,2,4 6 1 01/07/21 B 131.00 13 300m

 555004 Tree Town Gary Pidgeon 1 6,7,6 6 1 22/01/21 D Y 131.00 14 300m

 570499 Give Me Room Anthony Nobes 1 4,1,2 6 1 28/03/22 B Y Y 130.33 15 300m

 559435 Echo Miss Gary Pidgeon 1 8,2,4 6 1 05/05/21 B Y Y 121.00 16 300m

 556664 Searing Lass Gary Pidgeon 1 5,4,2 6 1 21/03/21 B Y Y 120.00 17 300m

 554759 Woodside Annie Graham Smith 1 6,3,3 6 5 01/02/21 B Y Y 116.00 18 300m

 555308 Blue Baboon David Rundle 1 4,7,1 6 7 25/11/20 D Y 115.00 19 300m

 563600 Miss Funds Norman Smith 1 5,5,2 6 1 30/09/21 B Y 115.00 20 300m

 552281 Mitzi Wendy Sebastyan 1 7,2,7 6 3 04/12/20 B Y 113.00 21 300m

 554762 Sapphire Pixie Graham Smith 1 6,7,1 6 3 01/02/21 B Y Y 112.00 22 300m

 533276 Miracle Belle Melissa Fullerton 1 8,8,2 6 3 06/01/19 B 105.00 23 300m

 544375 Exelero Kevin Bewley 1 5,3,5 6 4 12/12/19 D 102.00 24 300m

 552987 Dookie Kevin Bewley 1 6,4,7 6 3 28/10/20 D 100.00 25 300m

 571271 Sara From Guyra Damien Smith 1 4,7,8 6 1 21/01/22 B 92.00 26 300m

 570502 Something Gold Anthony Nobes 1 7,6,8 6 1 28/03/22 B Y Y 86.40 27 300m

 572593 Bomber Fury Tony Hinrichsen 2 7,1,5 6 1 11/05/22 D Y Y 84.00 28 300m

 559442 Auntie Clare Alan Randall 1 5,5,6 6 1 17/05/21 B Y Y 79.00 29 300m

 532176 Spring Brooke Tamica Dunn 1 4,5,7 6 7 12/04/19 B Y Y 75.00 30 300m

 554755 Banjo Man Michaela Pidgeon 1 7,8,7 6 1 03/02/21 D Y Y 75.00 31 300m

 559827 Uncle Bertie Alan Randall 1 6,8,5 6 1 03/06/21 D Y Y 72.00 32 300m

 568483 Todd's Pearl Paul Somerset 1 6,8,5 6 2 12/02/22 B Y Y 62.00 33 300m
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 572054 Victa Chrissy Ronald Schadow 1 2 M/1 03/05/22 B Y Y 3 134.40 1 300m

 559440 Harvard Lad Gary Pidgeon 1 2,4,6 M/1 05/05/21 D Y Y 3 96.00 2 300m

 571661 Queen Bree Alan Randall 1 3,6,6 M/1 22/04/22 B Y Y 3 79.73 3 300m

 573763 Kisses For Clara Raymond Fewings 1 3,5,3 M/1 11/06/22 B Y Y 4 131.87 4 300m

 570500 On The Tongs Anthony Nobes 2 2,3,5 M/1 28/03/22 D Y Y 110.40 5 300m

 548035 Todd's Grace Paul Somerset 1 5,3,3 M/1 09/05/20 B Y 108.00 6 300m

 566111 Fireball Miss David Rundle 1 4,6,5 M/1 27/09/21 B Y 88.00 7 300m
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 548735 Nikita Michael Stewart 1 3,2,1 4/1/2 11 17/08/20 B Y Y 255.00 1 350m

 547710 Magic Ebb's Adrien Chevalier 2 2,1,6 4/1/1 10 27/06/20 B Y Y 187.00 2 350m
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 550376 My Madonna Malcolm Keenan 1 1,2,1 5/1 9 15/09/20 B Y Y 1 195.00 1 350m

 547070 Air Grace David Rundle 2 3,6,3 5/1 12 10/06/20 B Y Y 15 232.00 2 350m

 556388 Mr. Zing Zang Gary Pidgeon 1 3,1,2 5/1 5 14/11/20 D Y 192.00 3 350m

 539796 My Place Friday Graham Smith 2 4,2,2 5/1 15 11/12/19 B Y 168.00 4 350m

 546819 Hey Sisco Rebecca Weinert 2 6,4,5 5/1 16 08/03/20 D Y 122.00 5 350m

 544375 Exelero Kevin Bewley 2 5,3,5 5/1 4 12/12/19 D 102.00 6 350m
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 557882 Victa Monty Ronald Schadow 1 2,6,3 6 5 26/04/21 D Y Y 3 202.00 1 350m

 575053 Woodside Frankie Graham Smith 1 1,2,8 6 2 29/04/22 B Y 13 216.00 2 350m

 566467 Somnambulist Jane Mcnicholl 1 1,6,1 6 3 19/12/21 B Y Y 13 185.00 3 350m

 557877 Victa Mick Ronald Schadow 1 1,1,6 6 2 26/04/21 D Y Y 13 132.00 4 350m

 574494 Gold Loki Graham Smith 2 2,3,6 6 1 17/04/22 B Y 158.00 5 350m

 555005 Sticky Rice Gary Pidgeon 1 7,2,3 6 3 22/01/21 B Y 138.00 6 350m

 570497 All The Sass Anthony Nobes 1 6,1,2 6 1 28/03/22 D Y Y 138.00 7 350m

 555308 Blue Baboon David Rundle 2 4,7,1 6 7 25/11/20 D Y 115.00 8 350m

 533276 Miracle Belle Melissa Fullerton 2 8,8,2 6 3 06/01/19 B 105.00 9 350m

 556669 Flying Embers Gary Pidgeon 1 5,7,3 6 3 21/03/21 B Y Y 92.00 10 350m

 559437 Lost Bearings Gary Pidgeon 1 7,4,6 6 2 05/05/21 D Y Y 74.00 11 350m
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 569267 It's Jackie Jack Trengove 1 M/1 23/02/22 B Y Y 1 350m

 570500 On The Tongs Anthony Nobes 1 2,3,5 M/1 28/03/22 D Y Y 110.40 2 350m

 566111 Fireball Miss David Rundle 2 4,6,5 M/1 27/09/21 B Y 88.00 3 350m

 573398 It's Lolly Jack Trengove 1 5,5,6 M/1 31/05/22 B Y Y 52.13 4 350m
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Greyhound Pref Last 3 Grade Wins Whelp Sex SAB SAO Rank WPS
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350 meters Grade 5 Grade 5 Series (H)

 557344 You Say Bolt Shawn Fullerton 1 1,6,4 5/1 3 03/12/20 D 13 141.00 1 350m

 567622 Rafferty Blues Tania Foster 1 4,2,3 5/1 4 21/12/21 D Y Y 18 197.00 2 350m

 557575 Bronze Titan Jane Mcnicholl 1 2,4,5 5/1 10 10/04/21 D Y Y 178.00 3 350m

Order of Choice- Created Thursday, February 22, 2024 Page 9 of 9


